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Od: Czech Ops Objednavky <Objednavky.CZ@shire.com>

Odesláno: 21. února 2018 13:05

Komu:

Kopie:

Předmět: RE:  objednávka

Dobrý den,  

potvrzuji přijetí Vaší objednávky a tímto ji plně akceptujeme. 

Zboží dodáme zítra. 

Předpokládaná cena zboží bez DPH činí 288.000,- Kč. 

  

S pozdravem / Kind regards 

Customer Service 

SHIRE CZECH s.r.o. 

Karla Engliše 3201/6 

150 00 Praha 5 

T: +420 225 379 701 / M: +4

objednavky.cz@shire.com 

www.shire.com 

  

  

From Pavlina@fnbrno.cz]  
Sent: Wednesday, February 21, 2018 12:54 PM 
To: 'Czech Ops Objednavky' 
Cc: 
Subject: objednávka 

  

  

  

Dobrý den,  
   
prosila bych objednat pro NL FN  Brno, lékárnu v pavilonu X:  
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12   x HYQVIA 100 MG/ML SDR INF SOL 1X200ML+1X10ML , kod Sukl 194139 

  

Pokud  o informování řidiče, že patří do lékárny v pavilonu X –, děkuji. 

  

Na základě Zákona č. 340/2015 žádáme obratem o zaslání akceptace objednávky a uvedení předpokládané ceny 
bez DPH  

  
 

Prosíme zboží nafakturovat na zvláštní fakturu.  
   
   
S pozdravem a přáním pěkného dne  

  

  

Nemocniční lékárna Brno-Bohunice 

Lékárna pavilon X (DTC) 

Jihlavská 20 

62500 Brno 

@fnbrno.cz 

****************************************************** 
Shire plc, the ultimate parent of the Shire Group of companies, is registered in Jersey No. 99854  
Registered Office: 22 Grenville Street, St Helier, Jersey JE4 8PX  
****************************************************** 
 
 
Please consider the environment before printing this e-mail 
 
This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and 
may be legally privileged and are intended solely for the use of 
the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you are  
not the intended recipient please note that any disclosure,  
distribution, or copying of this email is strictly prohibited and may  
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be unlawful. If received in error, please delete this email and any  
attachments and confirm this to the sender. 


